Rim Rock Riders Event Center

12.29.2019
Class Rider Name Horses Name Placing Time Money Won
PeeWee, Section 1 Teagan Brewer Bunella Skye 1D - 1st 21.388 $21.00
PeeWee, Section 1 Blakely Every Speedy 1D - 2nd 33.072
Added Money 4D Jessica Crouch Judge Robin Hood 1D - 1st 17.635 $177.00
Added Money 4D Kelsie Miller AMR Jumping Dry Fire 1D - 2nd 17.835 $155.00
Added Money 4D Camie Johnston Bogies Special lady 1D - 3rd 17.855 $111.00
Added Money 4D Skye Miller Bridle Bit Riley 1D - 4th 17.874
Added Money 4D Tamara Scroggs Judges streakinsteel 1D - 5th 18.062
Added Money 4D Garan Buller WSR rooster 2D - 1st 18.139 $160.00
Added Money 4D Kennedy Buckner Pepsi 2D - 2nd 18.147 $140.00
Added Money 4D Tanya Ledbetter TK Dualin Easy Jet (Zorro) 2D - 3rd 18.255 $100.00
Added Money 4D Angie Finley Jane 2D - 4th 18.342
Added Money 4D Angie Finley Jo Jo 2D - 5th 18.386
Added Money 4D Zoey Miller Fellas Top Gal 2D - 6th 18.424
Added Money 4D Kelsie Miller Carter 2D - 7th 18.466
Added Money 4D Jessica Crouch Vito 2D - 8th 18.517
Added Money 4D Garan Buller Caddy 2D - 9th 18.578
Added Money 4D Kelsie Miller Single Barrel Whiskey 2D - 10th 18.593
Added Money 4D Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson) 3D - 1st 18.698 $136.00
Added Money 4D Bobbi Jo Newman Goldimax (Sister) 3D -2nd 18.731 $119.00
Added Money 4D Mahrisa Paluck Cole Hard Cash "Cole" 3D - 3rd 18.735 $85.00
Added Money 4D Kaycee Kasch Digger 3D - 4th 18.811
Added Money 4D Kennedy Buckner Turtle 3D - 5th 18.827
Added Money 4D Tammy lvins Shez My Kinda Brandy 4D - 1st 19.444 $118.00
Added Money 4D Tayler Jo Sherman Shine and Dash 4D - 2nd 19.535 $104.00
Added Money 4D Stephanie Culpepper Ima Flashy Nick Bar 4D - 3rd 19.576 $74.00
Added Money 4D Summer Miller Okis Fantasy 4D - 4th 19.647
Added Money 4D Neredith Pierce-Brewe News Of A Hero 4D - 5th 19.711
Added Money 4D Danette Brown BamBam 4D - 6th 20.084
Added Money 4D Christy Kruse Blazin Bulldog K3 4D - 7th 20.186
Added Money 4D Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 4D - 8th 23.023
Added Money 4D Skye Miller AMR Cash on Fire 922.924 No Time
Added Money 4D Vickie Westwood Easy Judge It 923.141 No Time
Added Money 4D Mahrisa Paluck MP Low and Behold “Lizzy” 923.184 No Time
Added Money 4D Cheyenne Westwood Scotchs Blue Label 923.351 No Time
Added Money 4D Gentry Johnston  Almosta High on Cash "Arrow" 925.846 No Time
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 1D - 1st 18.071 $49.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Kaycee Kasch Digger 1D - 2nd 18.467
Youth 4D, 17 & Under =~ Reagan Goodman Shorty 4D - 1st 20.78 $32.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under Amelia Harris Santana 4D - 2nd 21.402



Senior 4D, 45 & Up
Senior 4D, 45 & Up

Novice 4D, $500 and undei

Futurity

OBRA Open
OBRA Open

OBRA 3500
OBRA 3500
OBRA 3500
OBRA 3500
OBRA 3500

OBRA 500
OBRA 500
OBRA 500
OBRA 500

\dded Money 4D, 2nd Race
\dded Money 4D, 2nd Race
\dded Money 4D, 2nd Race
\dded Money 4D, 2nd Race
\dded Money 4D, 2nd Race
\dded Money 4D, 2nd Race
\dded Money 4D, 2nd Race
\dded Money 4D, 2nd Race
\dded Money 4D, 2nd Race
\dded Money 4D, 2nd Race
\dded Money 4D, 2nd Race

\dded Money 4D, 2nd Raceleredith Pierce-Brewe

\dded Money 4D, 2nd Race
\dded Money 4D, 2nd Race
\dded Money 4D, 2nd Race
\dded Money 4D, 2nd Race
\dded Money 4D, 2nd Race
\dded Money 4D, 2nd Race

\dded Money 4D, 2nd RaceCheyenne Westwood

\dded Money 4D, 2nd Race

Cheyenne Westwood

Tanya Ledbetter
Ruth Broadhurst

TK Dualin Easy Jet (Zorro)
Quincey

Rebecca Parks Chance

Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}

Vickie Westwood Easy Judge It

Scotchs Blue Label

Tanya Ledbetter TK Dualin Easy Jet (Zorro)

Zoey Miller Fellas Top Gal
Christine Conley  Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)
Goldimax (Sister)

Okis Fantasy

Bobbi Jo Newman

Summer Miller

Christy Kruse Blazin Bulldog K3

Danette Brown Ledoux
Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}
Rebecca Parks Chance

Kelsie Miller AMR Jumping Dry Fire
Skye Miller Bridle Bit Riley
Christine Conley  Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)

Garan Buller WSR rooster
Kennedy Buckner Pepsi
Tanya Ledbetter TK Dualin Easy Jet (Zorro)
Zoey Miller Fellas Top Gal
Garan Buller Caddy
Mahrisa Paluck Cole Hard Cash "Cole"
Kennedy Buckner Turtle
Summer Miller Okis Fantasy
News Of A Hero
Danette Brown BamBam

Christy Kruse Blazin Bulldog K3
TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}
AMR Cash on Fire
Easy Judge It
MP Low and Behold “Lizzy”
Scotchs Blue Label

Shez My Kinda Brandy

Tanya Ledbetter
Skye Miller
Vickie Westwood
Mahrisa Paluck

Tammy lvins

1D - 1st
4D - 1st

1D - 1st

1D - 1st

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th

1D - 1st
1D - 2nd
1D - 3rd
1D - 4th
1D - 5th
1D - 6th
2D - 1st
2D - 2nd
2D - 3rd
2D - 4th
4D - 1st
4D - 2nd
4D - 3rd
4D - 4th
4D - 5th

18.255
28.233

28.231

23.023

923.141 No Time
923.351 No Time

18.255
18.412
18.698
18.731
19.255

20.186
22.223
23.023
32.231

17.835
17.874
18.033
18.139
18.147
18.255
18.424
18.578
18.735
18.827
19.647
19.711
20.138
20.186
23.023
922.924 No Time
923.141 No Time
923.184 No Time
923.351 No Time
924.500 No Time

$25.00
$16.00

$20.00

$20.00

$57.00
$38.00

$46.00
$30.00

$164.00
$143.00
$102.00

$147.00
$129.00
$92.00

$109.00
$96.00
$68.00



\dded Money 4D, 2nd Race Gentry Johnston Almosta High on Cash "Arrow" 925.846 No Time

1th 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd R¢  Chloe Peters Dependable Injun 1D - 1st 18.071 $25.00
ith 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd R¢ Reagan Goodman Shorty 4D - 1st 20.78 $16.00
2nior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Rac Tanya Ledbetter TK Dualin Easy Jet (Zorro) 1D - 1st 18.255 $25.00
2nior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Rac Ruth Broadhurst Quincey 4D - 1st 26.729 $16.00
Futurity, 2nd Race Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 1D - 1st 23.023 $20.00
OBRA Open, 2nd Race  Vickie Westwood Easy Judge It 923.141 No Time
OBRA Open, 2nd Race Cheyenne Westwood Scotchs Blue Label 923.351 No Time
OBRA 3500, 2nd Race Christine Conley  Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson) 1D - 1st 18.033 $57.00
OBRA 3500, 2nd Race Tanya Ledbetter TK Dualin Easy Jet (Zorro) 1D - 2nd 18.255 $38.00
OBRA 3500, 2nd Race Zoey Miller Fellas Top Gal 1D - 3rd 18.412
OBRA 3500, 2nd Race  Bobbi Jo Newman Goldimax (Sister) 1D - 4th 18.731
OBRA 3500, 2nd Race Summer Miller Okis Fantasy 1D - 5th 19.255
OBRA 500, 2nd Race Christy Kruse Blazin Bulldog K3 1D - 1st 20.186 $57.00
OBRA 500, 2nd Race Danette Brown Ledoux 1D - 2nd 21.698

OBRA 500, 2nd Race Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly} 1D - 3rd 23.023



