29.2019					
Class	Rider Name	Horses Name	Placing	Time	Money Wo
PeeWee, Section 1	Teagan Brewer	Bunella Skye	1D - 1st	21.388	\$21.00
PeeWee, Section 1	Blakely Every	Speedy	1D - 2nd	33.072	
Added Money 4D	Jessica Crouch	Judge Robin Hood	1D - 1st	17.635	\$177.00
Added Money 4D	Kelsie Miller	AMR Jumping Dry Fire	1D - 2nd	17.835	\$155.00
Added Money 4D	Camie Johnston	Bogies Special lady	1D - 3rd	17.855	\$111.00
Added Money 4D	Skye Miller	Bridle Bit Riley	1D - 4th	17.874	
Added Money 4D	Tamara Scroggs	Judges streakinsteel	1D - 5th	18.062	
Added Money 4D	Garan Buller	WSR rooster	2D - 1st	18.139	\$160.00
Added Money 4D	Kennedy Buckner	Pepsi	2D - 2nd	18.147	\$140.00
Added Money 4D	Tanya Ledbetter	TK Dualin Easy Jet (Zorro)	2D - 3rd	18.255	\$100.00
Added Money 4D	Angie Finley	Jane	2D - 4th	18.342	
Added Money 4D	Angie Finley	Jo Jo	2D - 5th	18.386	
Added Money 4D	Zoey Miller	Fellas Top Gal	2D - 6th	18.424	
Added Money 4D	Kelsie Miller	Carter	2D - 7th	18.466	
Added Money 4D	Jessica Crouch	Vito	2D - 8th	18.517	
Added Money 4D	Garan Buller	Caddy	2D - 9th	18.578	
Added Money 4D	Kelsie Miller	Single Barrel Whiskey	2D - 10th	18.593	
Added Money 4D	Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)	3D - 1st	18.698	\$136.00
Added Money 4D	Bobbi Jo Newman	Goldimax (Sister)	3D - 2nd	18.731	\$119.00
Added Money 4D	Mahrisa Paluck	Cole Hard Cash "Cole"	3D - 3rd	18.735	\$85.00
Added Money 4D	Kaycee Kasch	Digger	3D - 4th	18.811	
Added Money 4D	Kennedy Buckner	Turtle	3D - 5th	18.827	
Added Money 4D	Tammy Ivins	Shez My Kinda Brandy	4D - 1st	19.444	\$118.00
Added Money 4D	Tayler Jo Sherman	Shine and Dash	4D - 2nd	19.535	\$104.00
Added Money 4D	Stephanie Culpepper	Ima Flashy Nick Bar	4D - 3rd	19.576	\$74.00
Added Money 4D	Summer Miller	Okis Fantasy	4D - 4th	19.647	
Added Money 4D	leredith Pierce-Brewe	News Of A Hero	4D - 5th	19.711	
Added Money 4D	Danette Brown	BamBam	4D - 6th	20.084	
Added Money 4D	Christy Kruse	Blazin Bulldog K3	4D - 7th	20.186	
Added Money 4D	Tanya Ledbetter	TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}	4D - 8th	23.023	
Added Money 4D	Skye Miller	AMR Cash on Fire		922.924 No Time	
Added Money 4D	Vickie Westwood	Easy Judge It		923.141 No Time	
Added Money 4D	Mahrisa Paluck	MP Low and Behold "Lizzy"		923.184 No Time	
Added Money 4D	Cheyenne Westwood	Scotchs Blue Label		923.351 No Time	
Added Money 4D	Gentry Johnston	Almosta High on Cash "Arrow"		925.846 No Time	
Youth 4D, 17 & Under	Chloe Peters	Dependable Injun	1D - 1st	18.071	\$49.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under	Kaycee Kasch	Digger	1D - 2nd	18.467	
Youth 4D, 17 & Under	Reagan Goodman	Shorty	4D - 1st	20.78	\$32.00
Youth 4D, 17 & Under	Amelia Harris	Santana	4D - 2nd	21.402	

Senior 4D, 45 & Up	Tanya Ledbetter	TK Dualin Easy Jet (Zorro)	1D - 1st	18.255	\$25.00
Senior 4D, 45 & Up	Ruth Broadhurst	Quincey	4D - 1st	28.233	\$16.00
ovice 4D, \$500 and under	Rebecca Parks	Chance	1D - 1st	28.231	\$20.00
Futurity	Tanya Ledbetter	TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}	1D - 1st	23.023	\$20.00
OBRA Open	Vickie Westwood	Easy Judge It		923.141 No Time	
	Cheyenne Westwood			923.351 No Time	
OBRA 3500	Tanya Ledbetter	TK Dualin Easy Jet (Zorro)	1D - 1st	18.255	\$57.00
OBRA 3500	Zoey Miller	Fellas Top Gal	1D - 2nd	18.412	\$38.00
OBRA 3500	Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)	1D - 3rd	18.698	
OBRA 3500	Bobbi Jo Newman	Goldimax (Sister)	1D - 4th	18.731	
OBRA 3500	Summer Miller	Okis Fantasy	1D - 5th	19.255	
OBRA 500	Christy Kruse	Blazin Bulldog K3	1D - 1st	20.186	\$46.00
OBRA 500	Danette Brown	Ledoux	1D - 2nd	22.223	\$30.00
OBRA 500	Tanya Ledbetter	TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}	1D - 3rd	23.023	
OBRA 500	Rebecca Parks	Chance	1D - 4th	32.231	
dded Money 4D, 2nd Race	Kelsie Miller	AMR Jumping Dry Fire	1D - 1st	17.835	\$164.00
dded Money 4D, 2nd Race	Skye Miller	Bridle Bit Riley	1D - 2nd	17.874	\$143.00
lded Money 4D, 2nd Race	Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)	1D - 3rd	18.033	\$102.00
lded Money 4D, 2nd Race		WSR rooster	1D - 4th	18.139	
ded Money 4D, 2nd Race		Pepsi	1D - 5th	18.147	
Ided Money 4D, 2nd Race	-	TK Dualin Easy Jet (Zorro)	1D - 6th	18.255	044555
Ided Money 4D, 2nd Race	-	Fellas Top Gal	2D - 1st	18.424	\$147.00
Ided Money 4D, 2nd Race		Caldy Calo Hard Cash "Calo"	2D - 2nd	18.578	\$129.00
Ided Money 4D, 2nd Race		Cole Hard Cash "Cole"	2D - 3rd	18.735 18.827	\$92.00
dded Money 4D, 2nd Race dded Money 4D, 2nd Race		Turtle Okis Fantasy	2D - 4th 4D - 1st	19.647	\$109.00
ided Money 4D, 2nd Race		-	4D - 1st	19.711	\$96.00
ided Money 4D, 2nd Race		BamBam	4D - 3rd	20.138	\$68.00
Ided Money 4D, 2nd Race		Blazin Bulldog K3	4D - 4th	20.186	, 23.00
dded Money 4D, 2nd Race	-	TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}	4D - 5th	23.023	
dded Money 4D, 2nd Race	-	AMR Cash on Fire		922.924 No Time	
dded Money 4D, 2nd Race	-	Easy Judge It		923.141 No Time	
dded Money 4D, 2nd Race	Mahrisa Paluck	MP Low and Behold "Lizzy"		923.184 No Time	
dded Money 4D, 2nd Race	Cheyenne Westwood	Scotchs Blue Label		923.351 No Time	
dded Money 4D, 2nd Race	Tammy Ivins	Shez My Kinda Brandy		924.500 No Time	

dded Money 4D, 2nd Race	Gentry Johnston Almosta High on Cash "Arrow"		925.846 No Time		
ith 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Ra	Chloe Peters	Dependable Injun	1D - 1st	18.071	\$25.00
th 4D, 17 & Under, 2nd Ra	Reagan Goodman	Shorty	4D - 1st	20.78	\$16.00
enior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Rad	Tanya Ledbetter	TK Dualin Easy Jet (Zorro)	1D - 1st	18.255	\$25.00
enior 4D, 45 & Up, 2nd Rac	Ruth Broadhurst	Quincey	4D - 1st	26.729	\$16.00
Futurity, 2nd Race	Tanya Ledbetter	TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}	1D - 1st	23.023	\$20.00
OBRA Open, 2nd Race	Vickie Westwood	Easy Judge It		923.141 No Time	
OBRA Open, 2nd Race	Cheyenne Westwood	Scotchs Blue Label		923.351 No Time	
OBRA 3500, 2nd Race	Christine Conley	Eyes Jack Sensation (Wilson)	1D - 1st	18.033	\$57.00
OBRA 3500, 2nd Race	Tanya Ledbetter	TK Dualin Easy Jet (Zorro)	1D - 2nd	18.255	\$38.00
OBRA 3500, 2nd Race	Zoey Miller	Fellas Top Gal	1D - 3rd	18.412	
OBRA 3500, 2nd Race	Bobbi Jo Newman	Goldimax (Sister)	1D - 4th	18.731	
OBRA 3500, 2nd Race	Summer Miller	Okis Fantasy	1D - 5th	19.255	
OBRA 500, 2nd Race	Christy Kruse	Blazin Bulldog K3	1D - 1st	20.186	\$57.00
OBRA 500, 2nd Race	Danette Brown	Ledoux	1D - 2nd	21.698	
OBRA 500, 2nd Race	Tanya Ledbetter	TK Sadies Lil Sister {Lilly}	1D - 3rd	23.023	